
KLASS: C1
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 9 8 11 11 9 10 12 10  80 37 B

2 Johan Fräjdin Eksjö Skyttegille 10 10 9 11 9 9 12 10  80 30 B

3 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PSK 8 8 11 11 8 8 11 10  75 37

4 Sandra Sandin Jönköpings PSK 11 9 7 9 8 9 10 8  71 31

5 Ibolya Nemeth Vetlanda PK 9 8 9 9 6 9 9 10  69 46

5 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö Skyttegille 6 9 11 11 8 7 11 6  69 46

7 Robert Andersson Vetlanda PK 11 8 7 7 6 8 10 10  67 38

8 Jonna Stengel Huskvarna PSK 8 8 6 11 6 10 10 7  66 33

9 Niklas Forsebrand Jönköpings PSK 9 4 6 11 4 6 12 9  61 39

10 Klas Ullman Eksjö Skyttegille 7 10 6 6 8 9 5 9  60 30

11 Jonathan Jogrell Jönköpings PSK 6 5 11 4 8 9 6 7  56 8

12 Albin Erdeberg Vetlanda PK 4 5 2 11 5 7 12 8  54 16

13 Stephan Henjemark Reftele PK 5 5 6 6 2 6 8 6  44 15

14 Kristoffer Petri Jönköpings PSK 7 2 5 9 0 2 7 6  38 15

KLASS: C2
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Ronny Engqvist Norrahammars PSK 10 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  83 52 S

2 Håkan Andersson Jönköpings PSK 11 9 11 11 9 9 12 10  82 48 B

3 Stefan Nord Jönköpings PSK 10 10 11 10 9 9 12 10  81 42 B

4 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 9 10 11 11 8 10 12 10  81 39 B

5 Joakim Jakobsson Huskvarna PSK 11 10 11 11 8 10 10 9  80 44 B

6 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PSK 10 10 11 9 9 10 12 9  80 34 B

7 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 9 10 10 10 9 10 12 10  80 26 B

8 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PSK 9 10 11 11 8 10 12 8  79 51

9 Thomas Hultstrand Vetlanda PK 8 10 9 11 8 10 8 10  74 42

10 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PSK 9 10 11 9 8 6 12 9  74 35

11 Thomas Håkansson Norrahammars PSK 8 8 11 11 8 6 10 10  72 23

12 Hikmet Ibrahimson Huskvarna PSK 10 8 8 11 7 7 11 10  72 18

13 Teodor Jans Skillingaryds PSK 9 8 10 11 7 8 10 8  71 35

14 Simon Erlandsson Flisby SF 11 9 5 9 8 8 12 8  70 43

15 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 8 7 11 7 8 10 10 9  70 19

16 Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK 8 10 4 11 6 9 12 9  69 35

17 Lars Skarp Norrahammars PSK 8 4 6 10 5 6 10 7  56 9

18 Johan Loberg Norrahammars PSK 2 6 6 7 6 6 10 7  50 15

KLASS: C3
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  84 62 S

2 Henrik Arvidsson Huskvarna PSK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  84 61 S

3 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  84 59 S

4 Per Klingberg Eksjö Skyttegille 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  84 51 S

5 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  84 47 S

6 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PSK 11 9 11 11 9 10 12 10  83 45 S

7 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK 11 10 11 11 9 9 12 10  83 37 S

8 Bengt-Åke Eriksson Vetlanda PK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 8  82 58 B
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9 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK 9 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  82 46 B

10 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK 11 10 9 11 8 10 12 10  81 47 B

11 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 11 10 11 11 9 10 12 6  80 58 B

12 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 11 10 9 11 9 8 12 10  80 46 B

13 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PSK 11 10 9 11 9 8 12 10  80 16 B

14 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 9 9 11 11 7 10 12 10  79 46

15 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 9 8 10 11 9 10 12 10  79 35

16 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PSK 11 9 11 9 9 8 12 10  79 19

17 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 8 10 11 11 9 10 8 9  76 37

18 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 11 10 11 7 9 10 10 8  76 32

19 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille 5 10 11 9 9 9 12 10  75 38

20 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 11 8 5 11 8 10 10 10  73 53

21 Stefan Rosander Reftele PK 9 10 11 11 0 9 12 10  72 42

22 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK 11 10 8 11 8 7 10 7  72 39

KLASS: D1
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Nivea Schnizler Vetlanda PK 9 7 8 3 8 8 8 2  53 21

KLASS: D2
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Sofia Owredsson Jönköpings PSK 11 4 9 11 9 8 10 10  72 20

KLASS: D3
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 10 10 11 11 9 10 12 10  83 44 S

2 Ylva Larsson Myresjö PSK 9 10 11 11 9 9 10 10  79 41

KLASS: VY-C
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Göran Andersson Jönköpings PSK 11 9 8 11 9 10 12 9  79 35

2 Ckrister Karlsson Norrahammars PSK 11 10 8 8 9 10 9 9  74 34

3 Per-Erik Viktoreus Jönköpings PSK 6 10 7 9 8 10 8 8  66 21

4 Björn Gustafsson Jönköpings PSK 6 8 5 11 6 6 10 4  56 20

KLASS: VÄ-C
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK 7 9 10 11 9 10 12 10  78 34

KLASS: A1
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 5/5 5/3 5/5 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4  44/34 33 B

2 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö Skyttegille 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/5 4/2 4/3 4/4 6/4  41/31 24 B

3 Jonna Stengel Huskvarna PSK 3/3 4/3 4/4 6/5 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4  39/32 27

Sida 2 av 4



RESULTAT KRETSFÄLT, Norrahammar 2025-02-23

4 Niklas Forsebrand Jönköpings PSK 4/3 4/4 3/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/4  34/28 28

5 Johan Fräjdin Eksjö Skyttegille 6/5 4/3 3/3 1/1 4/2 4/3 2/2 4/3  28/22 14

6 Sandra Sandin Jönköpings PSK 2/2 3/3 2/2 5/5 4/3 2/2 4/4 1/1  23/22 13

7 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PSK 3/3 3/2 1/1 2/2 4/2 2/2 4/4 3/3  22/19 14

KLASS: A2
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK 6/5 6/4 5/5 6/5 5/3 4/3 5/5 5/3  42/33 27 B

2 Olof Bengtsson Jönköpings PSK 5/4 6/4 3/3 6/5 5/3 4/4 6/6 5/4  40/33 31

3 Ckrister Karlsson Norrahammars PSK 3/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 2/1 4/3 5/5 6/4  38/30 27

4 Hikmet Ibrahimson Huskvarna PSK 5/4 3/2 4/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 4/4 5/4  37/29 16

5 Simon Erlandsson Flisby SF 4/3 4/3 4/4 5/4 4/2 4/4 4/4 6/4  35/28 35

6 Joakim Jakobsson Huskvarna PSK 1/1 6/4 3/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 3/3 5/4  34/26 17

7 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 3/2 5/3 3/2 6/5 5/3 2/2 4/4 6/4  34/25 30

8 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PSK 3/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 3/1 2/1 4/4 2/1  25/20 21

KLASS: A3
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  48/36 42 S

2 Per Klingberg Eksjö Skyttegille 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  48/36 40 S

3 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4  46/35 30 B

4 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 6/5 3/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4  41/32 34 B

5 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK 6/5 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/4  41/32 33 B

6 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/5 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/4  41/31 34 B

7 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 4/4 3/3 6/5 4/3 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/4  38/29 25

8 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK 5/4 4/3 4/4 5/5 3/3 3/3 6/6 5/4  35/32 15

KLASS: R1
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Stephan Henjemark Reftele PK 2/2 2/2 0/0 4/3 4/2 3/2 2/2 5/4  22/17 6

KLASS: R2
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Göran Andersson Jönköpings PSK 6/5 5/4 5/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  45/36 38

2 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/6 5/3  41/32 31

3 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PSK 6/5 3/2 2/2 6/5 5/2 4/2 4/4 6/4  36/26 23

4 Johan Loberg Norrahammars PSK 4/3 4/3 2/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 5/5 4/3  32/26 21

5 Björn Gustafsson Jönköpings PSK 5/4 3/2 3/2 5/5 5/2 3/2 3/3 5/4  32/24 16

KLASS: R3
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  48/36 51 S

1 Henrik Arvidsson Huskvarna PSK 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  48/36 51 S

3 Stefan Rosander Reftele PK 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  47/36 44 B

4 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PSK 6/5 4/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  46/35 31 B
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5 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/4  46/34 41 B

6 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 6/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4  46/34 40 B

7 Per Christensson Eksjö Skyttegille 5/5 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4  44/35 35

8 Ylva Larsson Myresjö PSK 6/5 5/4 4/4 5/5 4/2 6/4 4/4 6/4  40/32 23

9 Jonas Eriksson Reftele PK 6/5 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/5 0/0  40/31 30
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